Two Channel High Resolution
Optical Incremental Encoder
Modules
Technical Data
Features
• High Resolution: Up to 2048
Cycles per Revolution
• Up to 8192 Counts per

 Molex 2695 series with 2759 series term. Side B
Figure 7. HEDS-8902 Connector.
Ordering Information
HEDS-9200 Option
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
300 - 300 LPI
360 - 360 LPI
HEDS-9100 Option 0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
HEDS-9000 Option 0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
T - 2000 CPR
U - 2048 CPR
Two Channel Encoder Modules with a 23.36 mm Optical Radius
Two Channel Encoder Modules with an 11.00 mm Optical Radius
Two Channel Linear Encoder Module
*
*
*Codewheel Information
For information on matching codewheels and
accessories for use with Agilent rotary encoder
modules, please refer to the Agilent Codewheel Data
sheet HEDS-5120/6100, HEDG-5120/6120,
HEDM-5120/6120.
Note: For lower resolutions, please refer to HEDS-9000/9100 and
HEDS-9200 data sheets for detailed information.
10
For product information and a complete list of